TP Veh

Date of Reg
DOA

COE Expiry Date

SHB 6335P

30.09.2013

29.08.2016
30.09.2021

(1) Estimated Book Value

Unit Cost

Import Duty

Registration Fee

PQP Paid

ARF Paid

Estimated Per Taxi Purchase Price

Estimated Per Taxi Purchase Price
Less 60% of ARF Paid
Estimated Full Lifespan Depreciation

Estimated Full Lifespan Depreciation
Times Balance Life (61/96 months)

Add 60% of ARF Paid
Estimated Book Value

98,439.83

98,439.83
6,828.00

91,611.83

91,611.83

58,211.68

6,828.00

65,039.68

(11) Adjusted LTA Rebate
PARF Rebate

PQP Paid
Times Balance Life (53/96 months)
Adjusted COE Rebate

PARF Rebate
Add Adjusted COE Rebate
Adjusted LTA Rebate

44,875.00

(Summary) Estimated Nett Value
Estimated Book Value
Less Adjusted LTA Rebate

Estimated Net Value

65,039.68
44,875.00

20,164.68




