TP Veh	SHB 6335P
Date of Reg	30.09.2013
DOA	29.08.2016
COE Expiry Date	30.09.2021

\$

	<u></u> \$
(I) Estimated Book Value	
Unit Cost	
Import Duty	
Registration Fee	
PQP Paid	
ARF Paid	
Estimated Per Taxi Purchase Price	98,439.83
Estimated Per Taxi Purchase Price	98,439.83
Less 60% of ARF Paid	6,828.00
Estimated Full Lifespan Depreciation	91,611.83
Estimated Full Lifespan Depreciation	91,611.83
Times Balance Life (61/96 months)	
	58,211.68
Add 60% of ARF Paid	6,828.00
Estimated Book Value	65,039.68
	<del></del>
(II) Adjusted LTA Rebate	
PARF Rebate	
PQP Paid	
Times Balance Life (53/96 months)	
Adjusted COE Rebate	
PARF Rebate	
Add Adjusted COE Rebate	
Adjusted LTA Rebate	44,875.00
	<u> </u>
(Summary) Estimated Nett Value	
Estimated Book Value	65,039.68
Less Adjusted LTA Rebate	44,875.00
	-
Estimated Net Value	20,164.68
L	